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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.

Inland Revenue —
Income Tax
Stir-tax .;'.
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps ...
Other Inland Revenue Duties

Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise —
Customs ...
Excise ... ... " ...

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties
Post Office (Net Receipt) ,.
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE ...

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.

Post Office (Revenue required to meet
expenditure on Post Office and
Broadcasting)... ... - ...

• TOTAL

.

•

OTHER RECEIPTS.

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money)
Act, 1935

(b) For other Issues :
By Treasury Bills
By National Savings Certificates
By 2\ per cent. Funding Loan, 1956-61
By 2$ per cent. National Defence Bonds

(c) Ways and Means Advances

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities)

Acts, 1919 and 1921
In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe

Act, 1036

1937- 1936.
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON
• IST APRIL : — . £ f,

Bank of England ... 2,016,573 2,119,161
. Bank of Ireland ... 683,749 611,217

TOTAL ... ... /

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

ist April, 1937, t°
24th July, 1937.

26,386,000
5,640,000

29,190,000
5,500,000

130,000

66,846,000

70,392,000
35,200,000

105,592,000
5,906,000
6,030,000

500,000
1,741.173
2,027,205

188,642,378

19,770,000

208,412,378

3,400,000

1,252,442,000
7.550,000

99,624,280

559.070,000

75,000

2,130,616,129

2,700,322

2,133,316,451

ist April, 1936, to
25th July, 1934.

f,
23,274,000
4,860,000

27,440,000
5,330,000

I IO.OOO

61,014,000

65,856,000
33,100,000

98,956,000

5,747,000$
6,400,000

520,000
2,03.1,019
1,886,160

176,554.179

18,350,000

194,904,179 v

2,900,000

1,184,429,000
8,150,000

71,700,015

518,345,000

41.004

1,980,469,198

2,730,378

L983.I99.576

26th July, 1937.


