RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE		• .	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.			1st April, 1937, to 24th July, 1937.	1st April, 1936, to 25th July, 1936.
ORDINARY REVENUE				-
Inland Revenue—		-	£	£
Income Tax	• •••		26,386,000	23,274,000
Sur-tax	• • • • •		5,640,000 29,190,000	4,860,000 27,440,000
Stamps	: :::		5,500,000	5,330,000
Other Inland Revenue Duties		•	130,000	110,000
Total Inland Revenue		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	66,846,000	61,014,000
Sustoms and Excise—	· -	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		····
Customs		• .	70,392,000	65,856,000
Excise			35,200,000	33,100,000
Total Customs and Excise		2:	105,592,000	98,956,000
Notes Webiele Duties	· . -	·	5,906,000	5 747 000t
Motor Vehicle Duties Post Office (Net Receipt)			6,030,000	5,747,000‡ 6,400,000
rown Lands			500,000	520,000
Receipts from Sundry Loans		•	1,741,173	2,031,019
discellaneous Receipts			2,027,205	1,886,160
Total Ordinary Reven	NUE		188,642,378	176,554,179
SELF-BALANCING REVEN	UE.			
Post Office (Revenue required t				
expenditure on Post Offic Broadcasting)			19,770,000	18,350,000
TOTAL			208,412,378	194,904,179
OTHER RECE	TPTS			
Money Raised by Creation of Debt—				· • • .
(a) For Capital Expenditure I	ssues :			
Under the Post Office	and Telegr	raph (Money)	2 400 000	2,900,000
Act, 1935 (b) For other Issues:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••	3,400,000	2,900,000
By Treasury Bills			1,252,442,000	1,184,429,000
By National Savings Certificates			7,550,000	8,150,000
By 2½ per cent. Funding Loan, 1956–61 By 2½ per cent. National Defence Bonds			99,624,280	71,700,015
By 2½ per cent. Nationa	n Defence	Bonds	99,024,200	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_	٠	•.
(-) \$57 3 \$6 A 1	_	į		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(c) Ways and Means Advance	s	•••	559,070,000	518,345,000
	10.41	nt (Racilities)		•
	A Settleme			
In respect of Issues under Lan	a Settleme			
		of the Tithe	42,471	41,004
In respect of Issues under Lan Acts, 1919 and 1921		of the Tithe	75,000	_
In respect of Issues under Lan Acts, 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under	Section 26		75,000	
In respect of Issues under Lan Acts, 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Act, 1936	 Section 26	of the Tithe		1,980,469,198
In respect of Issues under Lan Acts, 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Act, 1936 BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL:—	Section 26 1937.	 1936. £	75,000	
Acts, 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Act, 1936 BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL: Bank of England 2	 Section 26 1937. £	 1936. £ 2,119,161	75,000 2,130,616,129	1,980,469,198
In respect of Issues under Lan Acts, 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Act, 1936 BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL:	Section 26 1937.	 1936. £	75,000	